QUADRO DE CUBACAO - ESTRADA BARRAMAR - 01
estach | oistancia | “3l® | SR | VOEVE | VOLUME | VoL ACMULADO | VoL ACMOLACO | DE WASSA
67+10.00 10.00 212 0.55 22.54 573 2799.11 521.24 -2277.88
68+0.00 10.00 227 0.94 21.95 745 2821.07 528.69 -2292.38
68+10.00 10.00 2.50 0.51 23.84 7.25 2844.91 535.93 -2308.97
69+0.00 10.00 267 0.53 25.87 5.18 2870.78 541.12 -2329.66
69+10.00 10.00 273 0.36 26.99 4.46 2897.77 545.58 -2352.19
70+0.00 10.00 2.7 0.40 27.20 3.81 2924.97 549.39 -2375.59
70+10.00 10.00 1.48 0.53 20.99 463 2945.96 554.01 -2391.95
71+0.00 10.00 0.80 0.78 11.42 6.55 2957.39 560.56 -2396.82
71+10.00 10.00 041 1.00 6.06 8.90 2963.45 569.46 -2393.99
72+0.00 10.00 0.20 0.88 3.05 9.36 2966.50 578.82 -2387.68
72+10.00 10.00 0.36 0.46 2.81 6.70 2969.31 585.52 -2383.79
73+0.00 10.00 0.37 0.30 3.67 3.83 2972.98 589.35 -2383.63
73+10.00 10.00 0.71 0.12 543 2.1 2978.41 591.46 -2386.95
74+0.00 10.00 122 0.04 9.66 0.77 2988.06 592.23 -2395.83
74+10.00 10.00 124 0.06 12.31 0.46 3000.37 592.69 -2407.69
75+0.00 10.00 1.60 0.13 14.20 0.91 3014.57 593.60 -2420.97
75+10.00 10.00 1.59 0.06 15.95 0.92 3030.52 594.53 -2436.00
76+0.00 10.00 141 0.03 15.00 0.42 3045.52 594.95 -2450.58
76+10.00 10.00 1.08 0.30 12.42 1.65 3057.94 596.60 -2461.34
77+0.00 10.00 1.73 0.01 14.03 1.54 3071.97 598.14 -2473.84
77+10.00 10.00 2.03 0.00 18.80 0.03 3090.77 598.17 -2492.61
78+0.00 10.00 1.92 0.00 19.74 0.00 3110.51 598.17 -2512.35
78+10.00 10.00 1.87 0.00 18.92 0.01 3129.44 598.18 -2531.26
79+0.00 10.00 1.87 0.03 18.69 0.18 3148.13 598.36 -2549.77
79+10.00 10.00 2.05 0.13 19.60 0.85 3167.73 599.21 -2568.52
80+0.00 10.00 2.89 0.07 24.68 1.00 3192.41 600.21 -2592.20
80+10.00 10.00 3.36 0.04 31.26 0.52 3223.67 600.74 -2622.93
81+0.00 10.00 3.78 0.01 35.71 0.23 3259.38 600.96 -2658.42
81+10.00 10.00 4.90 0.00 43.39 0.03 3302.77 601.00 -2701.78
82+0.00 10.00 5.51 0.01 52.05 0.07 3354.82 601.07 -2753.75
82+10.00 10.00 6.07 0.00 57.91 0.07 3412.73 601.14 -2811.58
83+0.00 10.00 6.44 0.00 62.54 0.00 3475.26 601.14 -2874.12
83+10.00 10.00 6.42 0.00 64.27 0.02 3539.54 601.16 -2938.37
84+0.00 10.00 5.94 0.01 61.81 0.07 3601.35 601.23 -3000.12
84+10.00 10.00 6.04 0.00 59.91 0.05 3661.26 601.28 -3059.98
85+0.00 10.00 5.34 0.00 56.88 0.00 3718.14 601.28 -3116.86
85+10.00 10.00 455 0.05 49.45 0.23 3767.59 601.51 -3166.09
86+0.00 10.00 3.97 0.06 42.60 0.55 3810.19 602.06 -3208.13
86+10.00 10.00 3.71 0.00 38.37 0.32 3848.56 602.38 -3246.18
87+0.00 10.00 257 0.02 31.40 0.11 3879.96 602.49 -3277.47
87+10.00 10.00 2.01 0.06 22.90 041 3902.87 602.91 -3299.96
88+0.00 10.00 212 0.01 20.62 0.37 3923.48 603.27 -3320.21
88+10.00 10.00 1.76 0.03 19.38 0.20 3942.86 603.48 -3339.39
89+0.00 10.00 115 0.12 14.53 0.75 3957.39 604.22 -3353.17
89+6.22 6.22 0.93 0.27 6.46 122 3963.86 605.44 -3358.41
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